
 
BELLEVUE CITY SCHOOLS FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2013 - 14 SCHOOL YEAR 

ELEMENTARY FEES 
 

Grade Items Fee  Grade Items Fee 
Kindergarten My Word Book 

Scholastic News 
Handwriting 

Crayons 
Comm.Folder 

 
 
 

CAP 

$2.25 
          5.25 
        10.29 
          2.35 
          1.15 
      
      $21.29 
 
      $20.00           

 Fourth Grade Math  
Language Arts  
Social Studies 

Achievement Books 
Agenda Book 

Recorder (Music) 
Binder/Folders 

 
 
 

CAP 

17.70 
10.41 
11.75 
17.98 

2.75 
6.75 
6.24 

 
$73.58 

 
$65.00 

 
First Grade Math  

Scholastic News 
Quick Word 

Language Arts 
Handwriting 

Comm. Folder 
 
 
 

CAP 

$17.70 
          4.49 
          1.69      
          4.08 
          5.31 
          1.15 
 
     $34.42 
 
     $30.00 

 Fifth Grade Math  
Language Arts 

Achievement Books  
Scholastic News 

Agenda Book 
Binder/Folders 

 
 
 

CAP 

17.70 
10.80 
26.97 

4.49 
2.75 
6.24 

 
$69.95 

 
$60.00 

 
Second Grade Handwriting 

Scholastic News 
Language Arts  

Math 
Comm.Folder 

 
 
 

CAP 

      $  5.31 
          4.49 
          4.08 
        17.70 
          1.15 
 
     $32.73 
 
     $30.00 
       

   
 

 

Third Grade Scholastic News 
Language Arts 

Handwriting 
Math 

Achievement Books  
Agenda Book 

Folders/Binders 
 
 
 

CAP 

$4.49 
10.44 

5.52 
23.46 
17.98 

2.75 
2.74 

 
$67.38 

 
$60.00 
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