BELLEVUE CITY SCHOOLS FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2013 - 14 SCHOOL YEAR ELEMENTARY FEES

Grade	Items	Fee	Grade	Items	Fee
Kindergarten	My Word Book	\$2.25	Fourth Grade	Math	17.70
	Scholastic News	5.25		Language Arts	10.41
	Handwriting	10.29		Social Studies	11.75
	Crayons	2.35		Achievement Books	17.98
	Comm.Folder	1.15		Agenda Book	2.75
				Recorder (Music)	6.75
		\$21.29		Binder/Folders	<u>6.24</u>
		_			
	CAP	\$20.00			\$73.58
				G. 5	
				CAP	\$65.00
First Grade	Math	\$17.70	Fifth Grade	Math	17.70
That Grade	Scholastic News	4.49	Thin Grade	Language Arts	10.80
	Quick Word	1.69		Achievement Books	26.97
	Language Arts	4.08		Scholastic News	4.49
	Handwriting	5.31		Agenda Book	2.75
	Comm. Folder	1.15		Binder/Folders	6.24
					<u></u> -
		\$34.42			\$69.95
	CAP	\$30.00		CAP	\$60.00
		·			•
Second Grade	Handwriting	\$ 5.31			
	Scholastic News	4.49			
	Language Arts	4.08			
	Math	17.70			
	Comm.Folder	1.15			
		\$32.73			
	САР	\$30.00			
Third Grade	Scholastic News	\$4.49			
	Language Arts	10.44			
	Handwriting	5.52			
	Math	23.46			
	Achievement Books	17.98			
	Agenda Book Folders/Binders	2.75			
	Folders/Binders	<u>2.74</u>			
		\$67.38			
	CAP	\$60.00			
				1	